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Telephone pliers

6731

Product no. 67313160

GTIN 4018754338757
Model 6731 TELEFONZ. B 160, POL,
KSTUEBERZUG
Label. Telephone pliers L.160mm Head polished Handles Plastic coated
Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

Jaw length mm (b)
Width mm (b)

DIN

Handles

Height mm (h)

Head

Head width mm (a)
Head thickness mm (T2)
Length mm (L)

Tip width mm (f)

Tip thickness mm (T1)

Squares

43 mm
-mm

DIN ISO 5745
Plastic coated
-mm
polished

18 mm

9.5 mm

160 mm

3.5 mm
3.5mm

45°

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

160

50

11

180

85

12

0.1836 dm3
67313160
0,132
0,000

0,002
4018754338757
VIET NAM



Region of origin
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Auslandischer Ursprung

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 132 ¢
Variants.
Product no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
6731 TELEFONZ. .
67313160 B 160, POL, Tﬁ:fsphhe‘;”flg’r:';;"F;:a(’s(iirzrfogte:dd 4018754338757
KSTUEBERZUG P
6731 TELEFONZ. .
67313200 B 200, POL, Titfsphhe%”flf:jl;ssLF;lzaosoti"c‘To':;add 4018754338764
KSTUEBERZUG P
GTIN-Code.
47018754 338757“
Images.
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